Coordinating Council — Public Safety Jail Project
Skagit County Commissioners Hearing Room

1800 Continental Place, Mount Vernon
Tuesday, March 12, 2013, 1:00 pm — 3:00 pm

AGENDA

1:00

1:05

1:15

2:50

3:00

Introductions (Tim Holloran)

Project / Site Selection Update (Marc Estvold)
Open Discussion on Finance (All)

Set Next Meeting Date

Adjourn




